

Miniature Dairy Goats Association

Experimental, American and Purebred Registry for Mini Dairy Goat Breeds
E-mail: mdga@miniaturedairygoats.net/Web: miniaturedairygoats.net
(360)225-1938 - Jacqui or (509)396-9922 - Shelley

Quantity	Service	Member	Non-Mem	Total				
** Membership: Year runs from January 1 thru December 31**								
	Individual or Family	\$20.00						
	Youth- through 17 yrs - age must be listed	\$10.00						
	Herd Name with Tattoo	\$10.00						
	Registration ****Age based fees effective 9/1/2018****							
	Experimental & Grade - does to 1 yr old/bucks to 2 yrs	\$5.00	\$11.00					
	American & Purebred -does to 1 yr old/bucks to 2 yrs	\$6.00	\$13.00					
	Nigerian Dwarf - does to 1 yr old/bucks to 2 yrs	\$6.00	\$13.00					
	All Registrations: does over 1 & bucks over 2 add additional \$5.00 age fee**							
	Transfer to new owner - registered or not	\$3.00	\$6.00					
	Transfer to new owner - after 1 year from purchase date	\$6.00	\$12.00					
	Changes to certificate (any changes)	\$3.00	\$6.00					
	Duplicate Certificates	\$3.00	\$11.00					
	Extended Pedigree	\$6.00	\$12.00					
	Special Handling (including overnight mailing)	\$50.00	\$75.00					
	Special Handling - rush process, regular mailing	\$30.00	\$45.00					
	International mailing - postage per mailing address	\$2.00	\$5.00					
	** Davis Testing available - DNA - G6S - Casien - Scrapies - See website for fees**							
	Milk testing - DHI & In-House Note- Beyond 25 goats request a fee schedule.**							
	**305 day registration deadline is 1/31 - 1.00 per day late fee for up to 15 days late							
	<u>1-5</u> = \$20.00 / <u>6-10</u> = \$24.00 / <u>11-15</u> = \$28.00 / <u>16-20</u> = \$32.00 / <u>21-25</u> = \$36.00							
	One day test # of does							
	One day testOne ownerAdd \$3.00 for each doe\$10.00 +One day testseveral ownersAdd \$3.00 for each doe\$20.00 +							
	(All Lab fees the responsibility of goat owner)							
	*P Award certificate - via USPS	\$3.00	N/A					
	*P award certificate - via E-mail	FREE	N/A					

Membership Name:		Membership #		
Address:	City:	State: Zip:		
Phone:	E-Mail:			

Total amount enclosed

Mini-Nubian, Mini-Saanen, & Mini-Toggenberg apps. send to; PO Box 1534, Woodland Wa. 98674

Mini-Alpine, Mini-LaMancha, Mini Oberhasli, Mini Guernsey, Nigerian Dwarf, send to; 10613 S 2058 PR SE Kennewick, WA 99337